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COMMISSARY STORE ORDER HCJC - PSYCH PRINT CLEARLY

NAME: (LAST} _ (FIRST) DATE
IDENTIFICATION NO: HOUSING LOCATION/DETAIL

Spending limit: $70.00. On Holiday weeks limit will be reduced to $60. You must have a scannable wrist band attached to your wrist in order to

receive your order. Your ID Number and housing location must be on your commissary order or your order will not be processed.

Items out of stock will not be substituted. if your order is for more than your account balance, hygiene items will be filled first. You must

PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION

WE START HERE ! 3.15 SUDOKU PUZZLE 3.00 TUNA FISH

INDIGENT DO NOT GET MEDS 3.15 WORD SEEK PUZZLE 5.00 CHICKEN

0.65 IBUPROFEN-5 ONLY 3.15 VARIETY PUZZLE 3.50 HOT CHILI

-{0.75 SINUS AND COLD-5 ONLY 7.00 DICTIONARY 1.15 PLANTERS HEAT PEANUTS

0.70 ALKA-SELTZER 5 ONLY 3.50 COLORED PENCILS 0.60 SALTINE CRACKERS (5) |

1.25 TUMS : 1.80 LEGAL PAD 2.25 SLIM-JIM (GIANT)
2.50 HYDROCORTISONE CREAM 1 ONLY 6.50 SKETCH PAD 2.10 BEEF &CHEESE STICK

3.75 READING GLASSES 2.50 WRITING TABLET
.

. 0.55 CHICK-O-STICK:

Circle 1.50 2.50 3.50 0.45 BROWN ENVELOPE-2 ONLY 1.140 LG COOKIE - PEANUT BUTTER

(WRITE UPS-HYGIENE ITEMS ONLY) 0.75 STAMPED ENVELOPE 1.10 LG COOKIE - CHOC CHIP BROWNIE

.35 SHAMPOO & BODY BATH PACKET - 0.20 ERASER 41.25 PEANUTBUTTER CRACKERS

(UMIT 2 PERWEEK) 0.40 BLACK INK PEN . 0.80 FUDGE WALNUT BROWNIE

.35 CONDITIONING SHAMPOO PACKET- 2.05 LADIES PANTIES-5,6,7

(LIMIT 2 PERWEEK} 2.25 LADIES PANTIES-8 9101213 14 0.75 CHOC NUTTY BAR

.35 HAND & BODY LOTION PACKET - 6.00 SPORT BRA - M34, LG36, XL38 2.70 FROOT LOOPS CEREAL

{NOWEEKLY LIMIT) 7.00 SPORT BRA - 2X42, 3X46 2.70 FROSTED FLAKES CEREAL
2.00 SURE DEODORANT 3.45 BOXERS - M,L, XL : 1.60 STRAWBERRY POP TART

3.15 FOOT POWDER 4.50 BOXERS - 2X, 3X, 4X 0.45 PEPPERMINTS STICKS
2.25 LADIES DEODORANT 4.50 T-SHIRT -M, LG, XL 1.80 SNICKERS
1.70 REGULAR DEODORANT 6.00 T-SHIRT- 2X, 3X 1.80 CARAMEL TWIX

2.50 SHAVING CREAM 6.50 T-SHIRT 4X 1.80 REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER CUPS

4.50 MAGIC SHAVING CREAM 1.70 ANKLE SOCK 3.35 JOLLY RANCHER

0.90 SOAP DISH 1.60 TUBE SOCK INDIGENT ITEMS

4,00 NEUTROGENA SOAP 6.25 THERMAL SHIRT - M, L, XL : INDS ARE PEOPLE WITHOUT FUNDS

1.00 FRESHSCENT SOAP 6.50 THERMAL SHIRT - 2X ON THEIR ACCOUNT

0.00 SANITARY NAPKINS (WOMEN ONLY) 7.85 THERMAL SHIRT- 3X, 4X CLOTHING 1 TIME EVERY 90 DAYS ONLY!

(LIMIT 2 PER MONTH) 4.90 CHERRY HALLS 1,50 SMALI. INDIGENT ONCE AWEEK

0.30 SAFETY TOOTHBRUSH 0.70 MARUCHAN RAMEN CHICKEN 5.00 LARGE INDIGENT ONCE A MONTH

1.75 COLGATE TOOTHPASTE 0.70 MARUCHAN RAMEN PICANTE CHICKEN 1.60 IND TUBE SOCK

4.50 CREST MOUTH WASH 0.70 MARUCHAN RAMEN HOT & SPICY VEG. 3.45 IND BOXERS-M,L,XL
2.25 SENSODYNE TOOTHPASTE 1.40 GRIPPOS BBQ POTATO CHIPS 4.50 IND BOXERS-2X,3X,4X
0.35 WASH CLOTH .

1.40 GRIPPOS PLAIN POTATO CHIPS 4.50 IND T-SHIRT -M, LG, XL

6.00 SUPER POLI-GRIP 2.20z 1.25 DORITOS 6.00 IND T-SHIRT - 2X, 3X

0.70 FLEXI-COMBS 1.60 HOT PICKLES 6.50 IND T-SHIRT - 4X

0.70 HAIRBRUSH 1.50 CINNAMON DANISH 2.05 IND PANTIES-§,6,7

2.25 CHAPSTICK-PLAIN 0.45 DRINK PACKET - LEMON BERRY 2.25 IND PANTIES-8 9 10 12 13 14

6.45 SENSITIVE EYE SALINE SOLUTION 0.60 DRINK PACKET - FRUIT PUNCH IF YOU ARE IN SCHOOL PUT YOUR .

“LIMIT 2 OF EACH HYGIENE ITEM PER ORDER 0.40 SQUEEZ GRAPE JELLY COMMISSARY PAPER IN AT SCHOOL
0.50 SQUEEZ PEANUT BUTTER NOT ON THE HOUSING UNIT

4.50 FLEX BOWL - 15 OZ 2.50 SOFT TORTILLAS . OR IT WILL BE RETURNED.

4.00 EAR BUDS/MICROPHONE 0.35 BBQ SAUCE
FOR TABLETS 0.90 JALAPE/AO CHEESE SAUCE PAPERS ARE PICKED UP _M-FRI AT SAM

2 DAYS BEFORE DELIVERY DAY* tems may be replaced without notice
*FUNDS MUST BE ON YOUR ACCOUNT
WHEN SHEETS ARE PICKED UP*

REV 2/9/23 .

DO NOTWRITE BELOW

_ ,ALL ORDERS ARE.TO.BE CHECKED IN THE FRONTOF THE COMMISSARY.OFFICER....

Money Balance BEFORE this sale
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COMMISSARY STORE ORDER

NAME: (LAST).
IDENTIFICATION NO:

Spending limit: $70.00. On Holiday weeks limit will be reduced to $60. You mus

receive your order. Your ID Number and housing location must be on your commissary order

HCJC - PSYCH

_(FIRST)
HOUSING LOCATION/DETAIL.

PRINT CLEARLY

{ have a scannable wrist band attached to your wrist in order to

or your order will not be processed.

Items out of stock will nat be substituted. If

submit a new order whenever transferred to a new housing location. Prices are

PRICE DESCRIPTION
WE START HERE |!

INDIGENT DO NOT GET MEDS
0.65 IBUPROFEN-5 ONLY
0.75 SINUS AND COLD-5 ONLY
0.70 ALKA-SELTZER 5 ONLY
4.25 TUMS
2.50 HYDROCORTISONE CREAM 1 ONLY
3.75 READING GLASSES
Circle 1.50 2.50 3.50
(WRITE UPS-HYGIENE ITEMS ONLY)
(35 SHAMPOO & BODY BATH PACKET -

(LIMIT 2 PERWEEK)
(35 CONDITIONING SHAMPOO PACKET -

(LIMIT 2 PERWEEK)
.35 HAND & BODY LOTION PACKET -

(NOWEEKLY LIMIT)
2.00 SURE DEODORANT
3.15 FOOT POWDER
2.25 LADIES DEODORANT
1.70 REGULAR DEODORANT
2.50 SHAVING CREAM
4.50 MAGIC SHAVING CREAM
0.90 SOAP DISH |

4.00 NEUTROGENA SOAP
41.00 FRESHSCENT SOAP
0.00 SANITARY NAPKINS (WOMEN ONLY)

(LIMIT 2 PER MONTH)
0.30 SAFETY TOOTHBRUSH
1.75 COLGATE TOOTHPASTE
4.50 CREST MOUTHWASH
2.25 SENSODYNE TOOTHPASTE
0.35 WASH CLOTH
6.00 SUPER POLI-GRIP 2.202

{0.70 FLEXI-COMBS
0.70 HAIRBRUSH
2.25 CHAPSTICK-PLAIIN
6.45 SENSITIVE EYE SALINE SOLUTION

**LIMIT 2 OF EACH HYGIENE ITEM PER ORDER

PRICE
3.15
3.15
3.15
7.00
3.50
1.80
6.50
2.50
0.45
0.75
0.20
0.40
2.05
2.25
6.00
7.00
3.45
4.50
4.50
6.00

1.70
1.60
6.25
6.50
7.85

0.70
0.70
0.70

1.40
1.25
1.60

0.45
0.60
0.40
0.50

4.50 FLEX BOWL - 15 OZ
4.00 EAR BUDS/MICROPHONE

FOR TABLETS
0.35

* Itemsmay be replaced without notice

1.90
°

1.40°

DESCRIPTION
SUDOKU PUZZLE
WORD SEEK PUZZLE
VARIETY PUZZLE
DICTIONARY
COLORED PENCILS
LEGAL PAD
SKETCH PAD
WRITING TABLET :

BROWN ENVELOPE-2 ONLY
STAMPED ENVELOPE
ERASER
BLACK INK PEN
LADIES PANTIES-5,6,7
LADIES PANTIES-8 9 101213 14

SPORT BRA - M34, LG36, XL38
SPORT BRA - 2X42, 3X46
BOXERS - M, L, XL
BOXERS - 2X, 3X, 4X
T-SHIRT - M, LG, XL
T-SHIRT- 2X, 3X

6.50 T-SHIRT 4X
ANKLE SOCK
TUBE SOCK
THERMAL SHIRT - M, L, XL
THERMAL SHIRT - 2X
THERMAL SHIRT - 3X, 4X
CHERRY HALLS
MARUCHAN RAMEN CHICKEN
MARUCHAN RAMEN PICANTE CHICKEN
MARUCHAN RAMEN HOT & SPICY VEG.
GRIPPOS BBQ POTATO CHIPS
GRIPPOS PLAIN POTATO CHIPS
DORITOS
HOT PICKLES

1.50 CINNAMON DANISH
DRINK PACKET - LEMON BERRY
DRINK PACKET - FRUIT PUNCH
SQUEEZ GRAPE JELLY
SQUEEZ PEANUT BUTTER

2.50 SOFT TORTILLAS
BBQ SAUCE

0.90 JALAPERO CHEESE SAUCE

your order is for more than your account balance, hygiene items will be filled first. You must

subject to change without noticelll!i

PRICE ‘DESCRIPTION
3.00 TUNA FISH
5.00 CHICKEN
3.50 HOT CHILI
1.15 PLANTERS HEAT PEANUTS
0.60 SALTINE CRACKERS (5)
2.25 SLIM-JIM (GIANT)
2.10 BEEF &CHEESE STICK
0.55 CHICK-O-STICK:
4.10 LG COOKIE - PEANUT BUTTER
4.40 LG COOKIE - CHOC CHIP BROWNIE
1.25 PEANUTBUTTER CRACKERS
0.80 FUDGE WALNUT BROWNIE

0.75 CHOC NUTTY BAR
2.70 FROOT LOOPS CEREAL
2.70 FROSTED FLAKES CEREAL
41.60 STRAWBERRY POP TART
0.45 PEPPERMINTS STICKS
1.80 SNICKERS
1.80 CARAMEL TWIX
1.80 REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER CUPS
3.35 JOLLY RANCHER

INDIGENT [TEMS
INDS ARE PEOPLEWITHOUT FUNDS

ON THEIR ACCOUNT
CLOTHING 1 TIME EVERY 90 DAYS ONLY!

1.50 SMALL INDIGENT ONCE AWEEK
5.00 LARGE INDIGENT ONCE A MONTH
1.60 IND TUBE SOCK
3.45 IND BOXERS-M,L.XL
4.50 IND BOXERS-2X,3X,4X
4.50 IND T-SHIRT -M, LG, XL
6.00 IND T-SHIRT - 2X, 3X
6.50 IND T-SHIRT - 4X
2.05 IND PANTIES-5,6,7
2.25 IND PANTIES-8 9 10 12 13 14

IF YOU ARE IN SCHOOL PUT YOUR
COMMISSARY PAPER IN AT SCHOOL
NOT ON THE HOUSING UNIT
OR IT WILL BE RETURNED.

PAPERS ARE PICKED UP_M-FRI AT 5AM
2 DAYS BEFORE DELIVERY DAY

*FUNDS MUST BE ON YOUR ACCOUNT
WHEN SHEETS ARE PICKED UP*

REV 2/9/23
DO NOTWRITE BELOW

ALL ORDERS ARE TO BE CHECKED, IN,THE FRONT, OF THE.COMMISSARY,OFFICER,
. .

Money Balance BEFORE this sale
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COMMISSARY STORE ORDER HCJC - PSYCH PRINT CLEARLY

NAME:(LAST)_ £REH (FIRST) Ndubatsy DATE Hf2iles%
IDENTIFICATION NO:__(760£3-4% HOUSING LOCATION/IDETAIL_M2i-A-?-

Spending limit: $70.00. On Holiday weeks limit will be reduced to $60. You must have a scannable wrist band attached to your wrist in order to
receive your order. Your iD Number and housing location must be on your commissary order or your order will not be processed.
Items out of stock will not be substituted. If your order is for more than your account balance, hygiene items will be filled first. You must
submit a new order whenever transferred to a new housing location. Prices are subject to change without notice!itl]

PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION
WE START HERE } 3.15 SUDOKU PUZZLE ¢ 13.00 TUNA FISH

INDIGENT DO NOT GETMEDS 3.15 WORD SEEK PUZZLE 5.00 CHICKEN
0.65 IBUPROFEN-5 ONLY 3.15 VARIETY PUZZLE 3.50 HOT CHILI
0.75 SINUS AND COLD-5 ONLY 7.00 DICTIONARY 1.15 PLANTERS HEAT PEANUTS
0.70 ALKA-SELTZER 5 ONLY 3.50 COLORED PENCILS 0.60 SALTINE CRACKERS (5)
1.25 TUMS 1.80 LEGAL PAD 2.25 SLIM-JIM (GIANT)
2.50 HYDROCORTISONE CREAM1ONLY 6.50 SKETCH PAD 2.10 BEEF &CHEESE STICK
3.75 READING GLASSES 2.50 WRITING TABLET . 0.55 CHICK-O-STICK:
Circle 1.50 2.50 3.50 0.45 BROWN ENVELOPE-2 ONLY 1.10 LG COOKIE - PEANUT BUTTER
(WRITE UPS-HYGIENE ITEMS ONLY) 0.75 STAMPED ENVELOPE 1.10 LG COOKIE - CHOC CHIP BROWNIE
.35 SHAMPOO & BODY BATH PACKET - 0.20 ERASER 41.25 PEANUTBUTTER CRACKERS

(LIMIT 2 PERWEEK) 0.40 BLACK INK PEN . 0.80 FUDGE WALNUT BROWNIE
.35 CONDITIONING SHAMPOO PACKET - 2.05 LADIES PANTIES-5,6,7

(LIMIT 2 PERWEEK) 2.25 LADIES PANTIES-8,9,10,12,13, 14 0.75 CHOC NUTTY BAR
-35 HAND & BODY LOTION PACKET - 6.00 SPORT BRA - M34, LG36, XL38 2.70 FROOT LOOPS CEREAL

(NO WEEKLY LIMIT) 7.00 SPORT BRA - 2X42, 3X46 2.70 FROSTED FLAKES CEREAL
2.00 SURE DEODORANT 3.45 BOXERS -M, L, XL 1.60 STRAWBERRY POP TART
3.15 FOOT POWDER 4.50 BOXERS - 2X, 3X, 4X 0.45 PEPPERMINTS STICKS
2.25 LADIES DEODORANT 4.50 T-SHIRT -M, LG, XL 1.80 SNICKERS
1.70 REGULAR DEODORANT 6.00 T-SHIRT- 2X, 3X 1.80 CARAMEL TWIX
2.50 SHAVING CREAM 6.50 T-SHIRT 4X 1.80 REESE'S PEANUTBUTTER CUPS
4.50 MAGIC SHAVING CREAM 1.70 ANKLE SOCK 3.35 JOLLY RANCHER
0.90 SOAP DISH 1.60 TUBE SOCK INDIGENT ITEMS
4.00 NEUTROGENA SOAP 6.25 THERMAL SHIRT - M, L, XL . INDS ARE PEOPLE WITHOUT FUNDS
1.00 FRESHSCENT SOAP 6.50 THERMAL SHIRT - 2X ON THEIR ACCOUNT
0.00 SANITARY NAPKINS (WOMEN ONLY) 7.85 THERMAL SHIRT - 3X, 4X CLOTHING 1 TIME EVERY 90 DAYS ONLY!

(LIMIT 2 PER MONTH)
°

1.90 CHERRY HALLS 1,50 SMALL !NDIGENT ONCE AWEEK
0.30 SAFETY TOOTHBRUSH 0.70 MARUCHAN RAMEN CHICKEN 5.00 LARGE INDIGENT ONCE A MONTH
1.75 COLGATE TOOTHPASTE 0.70 MARUCHAN RAMEN PICANTE CHICKEN 1.60 IND TUBE SOCK
4.50 CREST MOUTH WASH 0.70 MARUCHAN RAMEN HOT & SPICY VEG. 3.45 IND BOXERS-M,L.XL
2.25 SENSODYNE TOOTHPASTE 1.40 GRIPPOS BBQ POTATO CHIPS 4.50 IND BOXERS-2X,3X,4X
0.35 WASH CLOTH 1.40 GRIPPOS PLAIN POTATO CHIPS 4.50 IND T-SHIRT - M, LG, XL
6.00 SUPER POLI-GRIP 2.20z 1.25 DORITOS 6.00 IND T-SHIRT - 2X, 3X
0.70 FLEXI-COMBS 1.60 HOT PICKLES 6.50 IND T-SHIRT - 4X
0.70 HAIRBRUSH 1.50 CINNAMON DANISH 2.05 IND PANTIES-5,6,7
2.25 CHAPSTICK-PLAIN 0.45 DRINK PACKET - LEMON BERRY 2.25 IND PANTIES-8,9,10,12,13,14
6.45 SENSITIVE EYE SALINE SOLUTION 0.60 DRINK PACKET - FRUIT PUNCH IF YOU ARE IN SCHOOL PUT YOUR

“LIMIT 2 OF EACH HYGIENE ITEM PER ORDER 0.40 SQUEEZ GRAPE JELLY COMMISSARY PAPER IN AT SCHOOL
0.50 SQUEEZ PEANUT BUTTER NOT ON THE HOUSING UNIT

4.50 FLEX BOWL - 15 0Z 2.50 SOFT TORTILLAS : OR IT WILL BE RETURNED.
4.00 EAR BUDS/MICROPHONE 0.35 BBQ SAUCE

FOR TABLETS 0.90 JALAPENO CHEESE SAUCE PAPERS ARE PICKED UPM-FRI AT SAM
* Items may be replaced without notice 2 DAYS BEFORE DELIVERY DAY

“FUNDS MUST BE ON YOUR ACCOUNT
WHEN SHEETS ARE PICKED UP*
REV 2/9/23
DO NOT WRITE BELOW

ALL ORDERS ARE TO BE CHECKED IN THE FRONT OF THE COMMISSARY OFFICER

Money Balance BEFORE this sale
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COMMISSARY STORE ORDER HCJC ,

__ PRINT CLEARLY

NAME:(LAST) (FIRST) DATE
IDENTIFICATION NO: HOUSING LOCATION/DETAIL,

Spending limit: $60.00. On Holiday weeks limit will be reduced to $50. You must have a scannable wrist band attached to your wrist in order to
receive your order. Your ID Number and housing location must be on your commissary order or your order will not be processed.
Items out of stock will not be substituted. If your order is for more than your account balance, hygiene items will be filled first Youmust
submit a new orderwhenever transferred to a new housing location. Prices are subject fo change without noticell#ilt

PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION
WE STARTHERE | 4.90 SUDOKU PUZZLE 3.75 COFFEE 3 02

INDIGENT DO NOT GETMEDS 3.15 WORD SEEK PUZZLE 3.00 TUNA FISH
0.65 IBUPROFEN-5 ONLY "__]3.15 VARIETY PUZZLE 3.50 CHICKEN
0.75 SINUS AND COLD-5 ONLY 6.25 DICTIONARY 3.50 HOT CHILI
0.70 ALKA-SELTZER 5 ONLY 3.00 COLORED PENCILS 1.15 PLANTERS HEAT PEANUTS
1.25 TUMS 1.80 LEGAL PAD 0.40 SALTINE CRACKERS (5)
2.50 HYDROCORTISONE CREAM 1 ONLY 4.50 SKETCH PAD 1.60 SLIM-JIM (GIANT) ,
3.75 READING GLASSES 1.25 WRITING TABLET . 2.00 BEEF &CHEESE STICK
Circle 1.50 2.50 3.50 0.40 BROWN ENVELOPE-2 ONLY 55 CHICK-O-STICK
(WRITE UPS-HYGIENE ITEMS ONLY) 0.65 STAMPEO ENVELOPE 1.40 LG COOKIE - PEANUT BUTTER
.35 SHAMPOO & BODY BATH PACKET - 0.10 ERASER 1.10 LG COOKIE - CHOC CHIP BROWNIE

(LIMIT 2 PERWEEK) 0.35 BLACK INK PEN 1.00 PEANUTBUTTER CRACKERS
.35 CONDITIONING SHAMPOO PACKET - 1.75 LADIES PANTIES-5,6,7 1.00 FUDGEWALNUT BROWNIE

(LIMIT 2 PERWEEK) 2.05 LADIES PANTIES-8 9 10 12 13 14 0.90 HONEY BUN
.35 HAND & BODY LOTION PACKET - 7.00 SPORT BRAS-M34, LG 36 0.75 CHOC NUTTY BAR

(NOWEEKLY LIMIT) XL 38, 2X 42, 3X 46° 1.25 ATOMIC FIRE BALLS
1.85 SURE DEODORANT 3.45 BOXERS-M.LXL 2.00 FROOT LOOPS CEREAL
3.15 FOOT POWDER . 4.50 BOXERS-2X,3X,4X 2.00 FROSTED FLAKES CEREAL
1.65 LADIES DEODORANT {3.45 T-SHIRT-M,LG,XL 1.45 STRAWBERRY POP TART
1.70 REGULAR DEODORANT 4.50 T-SHIRT-2X,3X,4X ]0.45 PEPPERMINTS STICKS
2.00 SHAVING CREAM 1.70 ANKLE SOCK 1.40 SNICKERS
3.50 MAGIC SHAVING CREAM 1.60 TUBE SOCK 1.40 CARAMEL TWIX
0.90 SOAP DISH 5.35 THERMAL SHIRT-ML,XL 1.40 REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER CUPS
3.65 NEUTROGENA SOAP 5.65 THERMAL SHIRT-2X - 3.10 JOLLY RANCHER
0.90 FRESHSCENT SOAP 6.90 THERMAL SHIRT-3X,4X INDIGENT ITEMS. .
2.25 SANITARY NAPKINS (WOMEN ONLY) 1.05 CHERRY HALLS INDS ARE PEOPLE WITHOUT FUNDS
0.30 SAFETY-TOOTHBRUSH .50 MARUCHAN RAMEN CHICKEN ON THEIR ACCOUNT
1.65 COLGATE TOOTHPASTE .50 MARUCHAN RAMEN PICANTE CHICKEN CLOTHING 4 TIME EVERY 90 DAYS ONLY!
3.50 CREST MOUTHWASH .50 MARUCHAN RAMEN HOT & SPICY VEG. ~ 14.25 SMALL INDIGENT ONCE AWEEK
1.50 SENSODYNE TOOTHPASTE 1.40 GRIPPOS BBQ POTATO CHIPS 4.65 LARGE INDIGENT ONCE A MONTH
0.30 WASH CLOTH 1.40 GRIPPOS PLAIN POTATO CHIPS 1.60 IND TUBE SOCK
5,00 SUPER POLI-GRIP 2.202 1.25 DORITOS 3.45 IND BOXERS-M,L.XL
0.30 FLEXI-COMBS 1.20: HOTPICKLES

== 44:80 IND'BOXERS-2X,3X4X
0.65 HAIRBRUSH 1,10 CINNAMON DANISH 3.45. IND T-SHIRT-M,LXL
1.90 CHAPSTICK-PLAIN 0.45 DRINK PACKET-LEMON BERRY 4.50 IND T-SHIRT-2X,3X,4X
6.45 SENSITIVE EYE SALINE SOLUTION 0.45 DRINK PACKET- FRUIT PUNCH 4.75 IND PANTIES-5,6,7

- “LIMIT 2 OF EACH HYGIENE ITEM PER ORDER 0.35 SQUEEZ GRAPE JELLY 2.05 IND PANTIES-8 9 10 12 13 14
0.35 SQUEEZ PEANUT BUTTER

~~

IF
YOU ARE IN SCHOOL PUT YOUR

4.25 FLEX BOWL - 15 OZ - SALE! 2.50 SOFT TORTILLAS COMMISSARY PAPER IN AT SCHOOL
4.00 EAR BUDS/MICROPHONE 0.35 BBQ SAUCE NOT ON THE HOUSING UNIT

FOR TABLETS 0.70 JALAPEAO CHEESE SAUCE - OR ITWILL BE RETURNED.
* itemsmay be replaced without notice

PAPERS ARE PICKED UP M-FRI AT 5AM
2 DAYS BEFORE DELIVERY DAY
*FUNDS MUST BE ON YOUR ACCOUNT
WHEN SHEETS ARE PICKED UP*

: REV 10/28/22

. . ALLORDERS ARE TO BE CHECKED IN THE FRONTOF THE COMMISSARY OFFICER __

Money Balance BEFORE this sale
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COMMISSARY STORE ORDER HCJC
_ PRINT CLEARLY

NAME:(LAST) (FIRST) DATE
IDENTIFICATION NO: HOUSING LOCATION/DETAIL,

Spending limit: $60.00. On Holiday weeks limit will be reduced to $50. You must have 2 scannabie wrist band attached to yourwrist in order to
receive your order. Your 1D Number and housing tocation must be on your commissary order or your order will not beprocessed,
items out of stock will not be substituted. If your order is formore than your account balance, hygiene items will be filled first. You must
submit a new orderwhenever transferred to a newhousng location. Prices are subject to change without noticellifi!

PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION
WE START HERE ! 1.90 SUDOKU PUZZLE 3.75 COFFEE 302

INDIGENT DO NOT GETMEDS 3.15 WORD SEEK PUZZLE 3.00 TUNA FISH
0.65 IBUPROFEN-5 ONLY "13.45 VARIETY PUZZLE 3.50 CHICKEN
0.75 SINUS AND COLD-5 ONLY 6.25 DICTIONARY 3.50 HOT CHILI
0.70 ALKA-SELTZER 5 ONLY 3.00 COLORED PENCILS - 1.15 PLANTERS HEAT PEANUTS
1.25 TUMS 1.80 LEGAL PAD 0.40 SALTINE CRACKERS (5)

'

2.50 HYDROCORTISONE CREAM 1 ONLY 4.50 SKETCH PAD 1.60 SLIM-JIM (GIANT) |

3.75 READING GLASSES 1.25 WRITING TABLET 2.00 BEEF &CHEESE STICK
___|Circle 1.60 2.50 3.50 (0.40 BROWN EN /ELOPE-2 ONLY 55 CHICK-O-STICK_

{WRITE UPS-HYGIENE ITEMS ONLY) 0.65 STAMPED ENVELOPE 1.10 LG COOKIE - PEANUT BUTTER
.35 SHAMPOO & BODY BATH PACKET -. 0.10 ERASER 1.10 LG COOKIE - CHOC CHIP BROWNIE

(UMIT 2 PERWEEK)
*

0.35 BLACK INK PEN 1.00 PEANUTBUTTER CRACKERS
.35 CONDITIONING SHAMPOO PACKET- 1.75 LADIES PANTIES-5,6,7 1.00 FUDGEWALNUT BROWNIE

(LIMIT 2 PER WEEK) 2.05 LADIES PANTIES-8,9, 10,12,13, 14 0.99 HONEY BUN
.35 HAND & BODY LOTION PACKET- 7.00 SPORT BRAS-M34, LG 36 0.75 CHOC NUTTY BAR

(NOWEEKLY LIMIT) XL 38, 2X 42, 3X 46° 1.25 ATOMIC FIRE BALLS
1.85 SURE DEODORANT 3.45 BOXERS-MLXL 2.00 FROOT LOOPS CEREAL
3.15 FOOTPOWDER . 4.50 BOXERS-2X,3X,4X 2.00 FROSTED FLAKES CEREAL
1.65: LADIES DEODORANT . 3.45 T-SHIRT-M,LG,XL . 1.45 STRAWBERRY POP TART
1.70 REGULAR DEODORANT 4.50 T-SHIRT-2X,3X,4X 0.45 PEPPERMINTS STICKS
2.00 SHAVING CREAM 1.70 ANKLE SOCK 1.40 SNICKERS
3.50 MAGIC SHAVING CREAM 1.60 TUBE SOCK 1.40 CARAMEL TWix
0.90 SOAP DISH §.35 THERMAL SHIRT-M,L,XL 1.40 REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER CUPS
3.65 NEUTROGENA SOAP 5.65 THERMAL SHIRT-2X - 3.10 JOLLY RANCHER
0.90 FRESHSCENT SOAP 6.90 THERMAL SHIRT-3X,4X INDIGENT ITEMS .
2.25 SANITARY NAPKINS (WOMEN ONLY) 1.05 CHERRY HALLS INDS ARE PEOPLEWITHOUT FUNDS
0.30 SAFETY TOOTHBRUSH .50 MARUCHAN RAMEN CHICKEN ON THEIR ACCOUNT
1.65 COLGATE TOOTHPASTE 50 MARUCHAN RAMEN PICANTE CHICKEN. CLOTHING 1 TIME EVERY 90 DAYS ONLY!
3.50 CREST MOUTH WASH .50 MARUCHAN RAMEN HOT & SPICY VEG. 1.25 SMALL INDIGENT ONCE AWEEK
1.50 SENSODYNE TOOTHPASTE 1.40 GRIPPOS BBQ POTATO CHIPS 4.65 LARGE INDIGENT ONCE A MONTH
0.30 WASH CLOTH 1.40 GRIPPOS PLAIN POTATO CHIPS 1.60 IND TUBE SOCK
5.00 SUPER POLI-GRIP 2.20z 1.25 DORITOS 3.45" IND BOXERS-M,LXL
0.30 FLEXI-COMBS” HOT PICKLES) ]4:50-. IND.BOXERS-2X,3X4X.0.65 HAIRBRUSH

=

1.10 CINNAMON DANISH 3.45 IND T-SHIRT-M,L,XL
1.90 CHAPSTICK-PLAIN . |0.45 DRINK PACKET - LEMON BERRY 4.50 IND T-SHIRT-2X,3X,4X
j6.45 SENSITIVE EYE SALINE SOLUTION 0.45 DRINK PACKET- FRUIT PUNCH 1.75 IND PANTIES-5,6,7

* “LIMIT 2 OF EACH HYGIENE ITEM PER ORDER 0.35 SQUEEZ GRAPE JELLY 2.05 IND PANTIES-8 9 10 12 13 14
.

°

0.35 SQUESZ PEANUT BUTTER. IF YOU ARE IN SCHOOL PUT YOUR
4.25 FLEX BOWL- 15 OZ - SALEI! 2.50 SOFT TORTILLAS COMMISSARY PAPER IN AT SCHOOL
4.00 EAR BUDS/MICROPHONE 0.35 BBQ SAUCE NOT ON THE HOUSING UNIT

FOR TABLETS 0.70 JALAPERO CHEESE SAUCE - OR ITWILL BE RETURNED.* itemsmay be replaced withoutnotice :

PAPERS ARE PICKED UPMRI AT SAMfake Sauce te check if Hhrecase Wane
'S correct dy shia T+ be whiteve- WHEN SHEETS ARE

PICKED UP*

eu. be And Alle t+ © 230E 4 Street at
oy avis Deluna Baildttrag Kloacr @ oc lo.JAS SK Whore fe Sle. Make buce Gon latevO (ec Gi et Copy orn ol le ecwe i+ i do bic. Ote : On CreeALL ORDERS ARE TO BE CHECKED IN THE FRONTOF THE COMMISSARY OFFICER
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HOUSING LOCATION/DETAIL AU2 {—A-F

pws be

IDENTIFICATION NO: LZEGIGI
Spending limit: $70.00. On Holiday weeks limit will be reduced to $60. You must have a scannable wrist band attached to yourwrist in order to
receive your order. Your iD Number and housing location must be on your commissary order oryour orderwillnot be processed. .

items out of stock will not be substituted. If your orderis formore than your account balance, hygiene items will be filled first. You must
submit a new orderwhenever transferred to a new housing location. Prices are subject to change without nolicelllH!

PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DES TION PRICE DESCRIPTION
WE START HERE ! 3.15 SUDOKU PUZZLE 4.00 COFFEE 3 02

INDIGENT DO NOT GETMEDS 3.15 WORD SEEK PUZZLE 3.00 TUNA FISH
0.65 IBUPROFEN-5 ONLY 3.15 VARIETY PUZZLE 5.00 CHICKEN
0.75 SINUS AND COLD-5 ONLY 7.00 DICTIONARY 3.50 HOT CHILI

5.50 BUFFALO CHICKEN
5.50 SHREDDED BEEF
1.20 OATMEAL CREME PIE

3.50 COLORED PENCILS
1.80 LEGAL PAD
6.50 SKETCH PAD

0.70 ALKA-SELTZER 5 ONLY
1.25 TUMS
2.50 HYDROCORTISONE CREAM 1 ONLY
3.75 READING GLASSES
Circle 1.50 2.50 3.50

2.50 WRITING TABLET
0.45 BROWN ENVELOPE-2 ONLY
0.75 STAMPED ENVELOPE

2.25 SLIM-JIM (GIANT)
2.10 BEEF &CHEESE STICK
0.55 CHICK-O-STICK(WRITE UPS-HYGIENE ITEMS ONLY)

35 SHAMPOO & BODY BATH PACKET - 1.10 LG COOKIE - PEANUT BUTTER
1.10 LG COOKIE CHOC CHP BRPWNIE

0.20 ERASER
(LIMIT 2 PERWEEK) 0.40 BLACK INK PEN

.35 CONDITIONING SHAMPOO PACKET- 2.08 LADIES PANTIES-5,6,7 1.26 PEANUTBUTTER CRACKERS
(LIMIT 2 PERWEEK) 2.25 LADIES PANTIES-8 9 10 12 13 14 1.15 PLANTERS HEAT PEANUTS

.35 HAND & BODY LOTION PACKET - 6.00 SPORT BRA - M34, LG36, XL38 0.75 CHOC NUTTY BAR
(NOWEEKLY LIMIT) 7.00 SPORT BRA - 2X42, 3X46 2.70 FROOT LOOPS CEREAL

2.00 SURE DEQDORANT 3.45 BOXERS - M, L, XL 2.70 FROSTED FLAKES CEREAL
3.15 FOOT POWDER 4.50 BOXERS - 2X, 3X, 6.50 4X 1.60 STRAWBERRY POP TART
2.25 LADIES DEQOORANT 4.50 T-SHIRT - M, LG, XL 0.45 PEPPERMINTS STICKS
1.70 REGULAR DEODORANT 6.00 T-SHIRT- 2X, 3X 1.80 SNICKERS
2.50 SHAVING CREAM 6.50 T-SHIRT 4X —

1.80 CARAMEL TWiX
4.50 MAGIC SHAVING CREAM 1.70 ANKLE SOCK 1.80 REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER CUPS
0.80 SOAP DISH 1.60 TUBE SOCK 3.35 JOLLY RANCHER
4.00 NEUTROGENA SOAP 6.25 THERMAL SHIRT-M,L, XL - INDIGENT ITEMS
1.00 FRESHSCENT SOAP 6.50 THERMAL SHIRT - 2X INDS ARE PEOPLEWITHOUT FUNDS
0.00 SANITARY NAPKINS (WOMEN ONLY) 7.85 - THERMAL SHIRT - 3X, 4X ON THEIR ACCOUNT

0.60 SALTINE CRACKERS (5) CLOTHING 4 TIME EVERY 90 DAYS ONLY!(LIMIT 2 PER MONTH)
0.30 SAFETY TOOTHBRUSH 0.70 MARUCHAN RAMEN CHICKEN 1.50 SMALL INDIGENT ONCE AWEEK
1.75 COLGATE TOOTHPASTE 0.70 MARUCHAN RAMEN PICANTE CHICKEN §.00 LARGE INDIGENT ONCE A MONTH
4.50 CREST MOUTH WASH 0.70 MARUCHAN RAMEN HOT & SPICY VEG. 1.60 IND TUBE SOCK
2.25 SENSODYNE TOOTHPASTE 1.40 GRIPPOS BBQ POTATO CHIPS 3.45 IND BOXERS-M,LXL
0.35 WASH CLOTH 1.40 GRIPPOS PLAIN POTATO CHIPS 4.50 IND BOXERS-2X,3X,4X
{6.00 SUPER POLI-GRIP 2.20z 1.25 DORITOS 4.50 IND T-SHIRT -M, LG, XL
0.70 FLEXI-CCOMBS 1.60 HOT PICKLES 6.00 IND T-SHIRT - 2X, 3X
0.70 HAIRBRUSH 1.50 CINNAMON DANISH 6.50 IND T-SHIRT- 4X
2.25 CHAPSTICK-PLAIN 0.45 DRINK PACKET - LEMON BERRY 2.05 IND PANTIES-5,6,7
1.90 ‘CHERRY |HALLS" 0.60 DRINK PACKET - FRU PUNCH 12:95" INDPANTIES-8,9,10,12,13,14

IF YOU ARE IN SCHOOL PUT YOUR
COMMISSARY PAPER IN AT SCHOOL

0.40 SQUEEZ GRAPE JELLY
0.50 SQUEEZ PEANUT BUTTER.

**LIMIT 2 OF EACH HYGIENE ITEMPPER ORDER

4.50 FLEX BOWL - 15 OZ 2.50 SOFT TORTILLAS NOT ON THE HOUSING UNIT
. 4.00 EAR BUDS/MICROPHONE *

{0.35 BBQ SAUCE OR IT WILL BE RETURNED.
FOR TABLETS 0.90 JALAPEAO CHEESE SAUCE

PAPERS ARE PICKED UP M-FRI AT 5AM
2 DAYS BEFORE DELIVERY DAY |

*FUNDS MUST BE ON YOUR ACCOUNT
WHEN SHEETS ARE PICKED UP*
REV 3/13/23
DO NOTWRITE BELOW

* temsmay be replaced without notice

ALL ORDERS ARE TO BE CHECKED IN THE FRONT OF THE COMMISSARY OFFICER

. Money Balance BEFOREthis sale:
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CUMMISSARY S!1 ORE ORVER HCC PRINT GLEAKLY .
of

NAME:(LAST) (FIRST) DATE
IDENTIFICATION NO: HOUSING LOCATION/DETAIL

Spending limit: $70.00. On Holiday weeks limit will be reduced to $60. You must have a scannable wrist band attached to your wrist in ordert .

receive your order. Your ID Number and housing location must be on your commissary order or your order will not be processed.

h
@

ttems out of stock will not be substituted. If your order is for more than your account balance, hygiene items will be filled first. You must

submit a new orderwhenever transferred to a new housing location. Prices ere subject to change without noticelliit!

PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION PRICE DESCRIPTION dt
WE START HERE ! 3.15 SUDOKU PUZZLE 4.00 COFFEE 3 OZ L

INDIGENT DO NOTGETMEDS 3.15 WORD SEEK PUZZLE 3.00 TUNA, FISH

0.65 IBUPROFEN-5 ONLY 3.15 VARIETY PUZZLE 5.00 CHICKEN

0.75 SINUS AND COLD-5 ONLY 7.00 DICTIONARY : 3.50 HOT CHIL!

0.70 ALKA-SELTZER 5 ONLY 3.50 COLORED PENCILS . 1.15 PLANTERS HEAT PEANUTS

1.25 TUMS 1.80 LEGAL PAD 0.60 SALTINE CRACKERS (5)

2.50 HYDROCORTISONE CREAM 1 ONLY 6.50 SKETCH PAD 2.25 SLIM-JIM (GIANT)
3.75 READING GLASSIS 2.50 WRITING TABLET 2.10 BEEF &CHEESE STICK

Circle 1.50 2.50 3.50 0.45 BROWN ENVELOPE-2 ONLY . Eve ]0.55 CHICK-O-STICK:

(WRITE UPS-HYGIENE iTEMS ONLY) 0.75 STAMPED ENVELOPE : 1.10 LG COOKIE - PEANUT BUTTER

.35 SHAMPOO & BODY BATH PACKET - 0.20 ERASER 1.10 LG COOKIE - CHOC CHIP BROWNIE

(LIMIT 2 PERWEEK) 0.40 BLACK INK PEN 1.25 PEANUTBUTTER CRACKERS
.35 CONDITIONING SHAMPOO PACKET - 2.05 LADIES PANTIES-5,6,7

. 0.80 FUDGE WALNUT BROWNIE

(LIMIT 2 PERWEEK) 2.25 LADIES PANTIES;8,9,10,12,13; 14 0.90 HONEY BUN

35 HAND & EODY LOTION PACKET - 6.00 SPORT BRAM34, LG36, XL38 % |0.75 CHOC NUTTY BAR

(NOWEEKLY LIMIT) 7.00 SPORT BRA - 2X42, 3X46 2.70 FROOT LOOPS CEREAL
2.00 SURE DEODORANT 3.45 BOXERS -M, L, XL 2.70 FROSTED FLAKES CEREAL
3.15 FOOT POWDER 4.50 BOXERS- 2X, 3X, 4X 1.60 STRAWBERRY POP TART

2.25 LADIES DEODORANT 4.50 T-SHIRT -M, LG, XL 0.45 PEPPERMINTS STICKS

1.70 REGULAR DEODORANT 6.00 T-SHIRT- 2X, 3X 1.80 SNICKERS
2.50 SHAVING CREAM 6.50 T-SHIRT 4X 1.80 CARAMEL TWIX

4.50 MAGIC SHAVING CREAM 1.70 ANKLE SOCK 1.80 REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER CUPS

0.90 SOAP DISH 1.60 TUBE SOCK 3.35 JOLLY RANCHER .

4.00 NEUTROGENA SOAP 6.25 THERMAL SHIRT - M, L, XL .
‘ INDIGENT ITEMS

1.00 FRESHSCENT SOAP 6.50 THERMAL SHIRT - 2X INDS ARE PEOPLEWITHOUT FUNDS

0.00 SANITARY NAPKINS (WOMEN ONLY) 7.85 THERMAL SHIRT - 3X, 4X ON THEIR ACCOUNT

(LIMIT 2 PER MONTH) 1.90 CHERRY HALLS CLOTHING 4 TIME EVERY 90 DAYS ONLY!

0.30 SAFETY TOOTHBRUSH 0.70 MARUCHAN RAMEN CHICKEN * 1.50 SMALL INDIGENT ONCE AWEEK

1.75 COLGATE TOOTHPASTE 1% 0.70 MARUCHAN RAMEN PICANTE CHICKEN 5.00 LARGE INDIGENT ONCE A MONTH

4.50 CREST MOUTH WASH § [0.70 MARUCHAN RAMEN HOT & SPICY VEG. 1.60 IND TUBE SOCK

2.25 SENSODYNE TOOTHPASTE 1.40 GRIPPOS BBQ POTATO CHIPS 3.45 IND BOXERS-M,LXL
0.35 WASH CLOTH 1.40 GRIPPOS PLAIN POTATO CHIPS 4.50 IND BOXERS-2X,3X,4X

6.00 SUPER POLI-GRIP 2.20z 1.25 DORITOS 4.50 IND T-SHIRT - M, LG, XL
0.70 FLEXI-COMBS 1.60 HOT PICKLES

© 6.00 IND T-SHIRT - 2X, 3X

0.70 HAIRBRUSH 1.50 CINNAMON DANISH 6.50 IND T-SHIRT - 4X

2.25 CHAPSTICK-PLAIN 0.45 DRINK PACKET - LEMON BERRY 2.06 IND PANTIES-5,6,7

. 6.45 SENSITIVE EYE SALINE SOLUTION 0.60 DRINK PACKET - FRUIT PUNCH 2.25 IND PANTIES-8 9 10 12 13 14

*=LIMIT 2 OF SEACH HYGIENE ITEMPERORDER {1h {0.40 SQUEEZ GRAPE JELLY IF YOU ARE IN SCHOOL PUT YOUR

tf [0.50 SQUEEZ PEANUT BUTTER COMMISSARY PAPER IN AT SCHOOL

4.50 FLEX BOWL - 15 OZ 2.50 SOFT TORTILLAS NOT ON THE HOUSING UNIT

4.00 EAR BUDS/MIGROPHONE : 0.35 BBQ SAUCE : OR ITWILL BE RETURNED.

FOR TABLETS 0.90 JALAPEAO CHEESE SAUCE
* temsmay be replaced without notice PAPERS ARE PICKED UP M-FRI AT SAM

2 DAYS BEFORE DELIVERY DAY
*FUNDS MUST BE ON YOUR ACCOUNT
WHEN SHEETS ARE PICKED UP*

REV 2/9/23
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Date: 2/19/2023 Hamilton County Sheriffs Office
cell SA

Page 1 of 2 Notice of Disciplinary Violations
/

Re: MALIKAI K HOLLAND (1759198) [Serft2
1. You are hereby notified that a disciplinary action has been filed against you alleging violation of the following

10. The date, time, location of violation and the facts upon which ‘the charges are based: “a

Tsen 16

Tater 2 124426

@ (42 Payes 1099

* 2.f. Repeatedmajor violations.

* 4.b. Knowingly being in an area without proper authorization.

* 5.f. Any conduct that disrupts the security or order of the facility.

*5.k. Disruption of facility operations.
* 8.b, Tampering with any fire suppression, locking, security or safety device.

You have the right to a written copy of the disciplinary charge(s) filed against you at least 24 hours before you are to

appear before the Disciplinary Hearing Board.

You have the right to be present at a disciplinary hearing on charges against you.

You have the right to call witnesses and present documentary evidence in your defense when doing so is not unduly
hazardous to institutional safety. The Disciplinary Board has the discretion to keep the hearing within reasonable limii

and the chairman may refuse to call witnesses who create a risk or reprisal or undermine authority. Repetitive
witnesses need not be called.

.

At your request you may be allowed the services of a staff member to represent you at the disciplinary hearing.

You will receive in writing the decision of the Hearing Board, the action taken, the evidence relied upon and reasons
for the disciplinary.
You have the right to appeal any decision of the Disciplinary Board if found guilty within 48 hours after receiving that

decision in writing. »
The disciplinary report will be removed from the inmate's file if the charged inmate is found not guilty of thie alleged
rule violation. _

‘You may plead guilty and an immediate dispositionwillbe rendered by the Supervisor on duty or you may exercise

your right to a hearing. A plea of not guilty will automatically entitle you to appear before the Hearing Board.

Incident Datetime: 02/19/23 16:30 _ Incident Location: CJC - S51
~

.

On February 19, 2023, |, Deputy D. Brewer was assigned as the LC Officer on L-51. Around 1630

hours, while the diabetic nurse was on post, | noticed inmate Holland, Malikai (1759198) pop out of
54 and run into the D-pod bottom tier shower. My partner, Deputy Eastman went into D-pod and,

““. placed Holland back into his cell without any issues. The South Building was under a Signal 23 at
the time for short staffing,and Holland did not have permission to be out of his cell for any reasop.

SGT Shaw notified cEUD

5625 Oe KosEtG\ Vv af

Reporting Officer: VE 1-3 to 7'7 Supervisor,
SOF © SHAW #13277

son Dater 23/23.
Date and time served on inmate: 2)[5/22 Nel cx
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Date: 2/20/2023 Hamilton County Sheriffs Office 7 bt4
Page 1 of27 Notice of Disciplinary Violations eb fRe: MALIKA! K HOLLAND (1759198) A ACbuCry 3
1. You are hereby notified that a disciplinary action has been filed against you alleging violation of the

following* 2.a. Disobeying any staff order.
* 2.f. Repeatedmajor violations.
* 4.b. Knowingly being in an area without proper authorization.
* 8.b. Tampering with any fire suppression, locking, security or safety device.

2. You have the right to a written copy of the disciplinary charge(s) filed against you at least 24 hours before you are to
appear before the Disciplinary Hearing Board.
You have the right to be present at a disciplinary hearing on charges against you.
You have the right to call witnesses and present documentary evidencein your defense when doing so is not unduly
hazardous to institutional safety. The Disciplinary Board has the discretion to keep the hearing within reasonable limit
and the chairman may refuse to call witnesses who create a risk or

reprisal
cr undermine authcrity. Repetitive

witnesses need not be called. .

At your request you may be allowed the services of a staffmember to represent you at the cisciplinary hearing.

You will receive in writing the decision of the Hearing Board, the action taken, the evidence relied upon and reasons
for the disciplinary.

7. You have the right to appeal any decision of the Disciplinary Board if found guilty within 48 hours after
receiving

that
decisionin writing.

8. The disciplinary report will be removed from the inmate's file if the charged inmateis found not guilty of the alleged
rule violation.

9. You may plead guilty and an immediate disposition will be renderedby the Supervisor on duty or you may exercise
your right to a hearing. A plea of not guilty will automatically entitle you to appear before the Hearing Board.

10. The date, time, location of violation and the facts upon which the charges are based:

Incident Datetime: 02/20/23 21:45 - Incident Location: CJC- $51
On February 20, 2023, |, Deputy Tegenkamp, was assigned as Housing Officer on L-51. At the

beginning ofmy shift | locked iin all of the inmates on lockin status and insured that all of the doors
were secured. At approximately 2145, while securing the unit for quiet time, | noticed that inmate
Holland, Malikai (1759198) was out ofhis cell. | informed him that he is a lockin andis not permitted
out of his cell at this time. Holland was securedin his cell without incident. It should be noted that
this inmate has multiple recent write ups for stealing commissary as well as fights with other inmates.
Due to his recent discipline history, } believe Holland would be a good candidate forAdministrative
Segregation.

Sgt. Sturgeon notified.
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